
PROFESSIONAL LIABILITY

CONTRACTORS E&O

Managing General Agents
Wholesale Insurance Brokers

Build broader insurance for your contractor with  
Contractor’s E&O/Pollution Liability. 
This coverage is designed for claims or allegations of the  
below, that arise out of your contractor’s professional  
services such as:
01 Faulty workmanship
02 Design errors & omissions 
03 Use of defective materials or products
04 Pollution

Does your Contractor’s E&O/Pollution Liability  
cover the following?
•	 Third-party discrimination
•	 Personal injury offense
•	 Rectification costs
•	 FHA, OSHA, ADA
•	 Government-mandated cleanup costs
•	 Free contract review
•	 Claimant attorney fees
•	 Mold
•	 Use of Building Information Modeling Systems (BIM)
•	 BI/PD
•	 Asbestos/respirable dust or silica
•	 Faulty workmanship

TARGET CLASSES

•	 Artisan
•	 Audio/Visual Installers
•	 Carpenters
•	 Carpet/Tile Installers
•	 Demolition
•	 Design/Build
•	 Electrical
•	 General Contractors
•	 Grading/Excavation
•	 Highway/Street/Road 

•	 Landscapers
•	 Machine Fabricators
•	 Painters/Drywall
•	 Plumbing/HVAC
•	 Roofing
•	 Steel/Concrete
•	 Subcontractors
•	 Spa/Swimming Pool Installers
•	 Utility/Excavation
•	 Water/Well Drillers

Alec Immordino | ext 8784 | aimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Essie Bennett | ext 2260 | ebennett@arlingtonroe.com
John Immordino | ext 8732 | jimmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Mark Swayze | ext 8648 | mswayze@arlingtonroe.com
Melissa Hilgendorf | ext 8774 | mhilgendorf@arlingtonroe.com
Sarah Immordino | ext 8731 | simmordino@arlingtonroe.com
Shelly Caldwell | ext 8687 | scaldwell@arlingtonroe.com  
Sonyia Townsend | ext 8668 | stownsend@arlingtonroe.com

ArlingtonRoe.com/Professional-Liability (800) 878-9891

Let us construct some better options for your insured. 
Call one of our professionals today! 


